

बैंक ऑफ महाराष्ट्र / Bank of Maharashtra प्रधान कार्यात्य / Head Office लोकमंगत, 1501, शिवाजीनगर, गुणे-5 / Lokmangal, 1501, Shivajinagar, Pune आंचित्रक कार्यात्य, सोलापुर / Zonal Office, Solapur कार्यात्य, सोलापुर / Zonal Office, Solapur कार्यात्य, पर्योद नं ७ 44, गायकवाडिबिल्य, मुरारजीपेट, पुणेरोड, सोलापुर - 413002 फोन / Phone - (0217) 2733870 / 71 / 72 ई-मेल / E-mail: cm_sol@mahabank.co.in

[Rule – 8 (1)] POSSESSION NOTICE

WHEREAS.

The undersigned being the Authorised Officer of the Bank of Maharashtra under the Securitisation and Reconstraint of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002, and in exercise of the powers conferred Sub-Section (12) of Section 13 read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rule, 2002, Issued De Notices calling upon the below mentioned borrowers and guarantors to repay entire dues within 60 days for date of receipt of the said Notice.

The borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower, guarantors and the in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the property described herein below in exercise of proteinered on him under sub section (4) of section 13 of Act read with Rule 8 of the Security Interest Enforce Rules, 2002 on 10/1/20/23

Sr. No	Name of Branch, Borrowers and Guarantors	Details of Mortgaged Property	Date of Demand Notice and Total Dues
1	Branch-Chale Borrowers - Mr. Santosh Dnyaneshwar Gaikwad Post-Chale, Tal-Pandharpur Dist. Solapur Guarantors - 1. Mr. Dyaneshwar Yashwant Gaikwad 2. Mr. Namdev Nagnath More Both are R/o, Post-Chale, Tal-Pandharpur Dist. Solapur	Registered Mortgage of property situated at Gat No.481/4, adm.192.65 sq.mts, at Cahle Tal- Pandharpur Dist.Solapur	Demand Notice : dt. 15/11/2019
2	Branch- Anandnagar Borrowers – 1) Mrs. Minabai Jeevan Patil A/p.H.No.284 Sarola, Dist. Osmanabad. Guarantors – 1) Mrs. Anuradha Balasaheb Patil. 2) Mrs. Suman Somnath Metkari 3) Jeevan Rajendra Patil Dist. Osmanabad.	Registered Mortgage of House No.284, Adm.360 Sq.F Situated at Saraola (B) Dist-Osmanabad	Demand Notice date - 10.10.2022 Rs. 13.38.531.00 + unapplied interest thereon @12.15% p.a. at monthly rest from 30.06.2018 charges Rs.13.94,179/- Total outstanding upto 15.09.2022 = Rs.27.32.710.00 Possession Date : 22.12.2022
3	Branch Anandnagar Borrowers — 1) Mr. Datta Kaka Randive. A/p H.No. 245 Medsingha Dist. Osmanabad. Guarantors — 1) Mr. Pramod Nana Agale 2) Mr. Shahaji Sudam Agale 3) Mr. Kaka Yashwant Randive A/p. Medsingha Dist. Osmanabad.	Registered Mortgage of property in the name of Mr. Kaka Yashwant Randive and Mrs. Moharabai Kaka Randive Property at Gat No.2, H.No.245, Situated at Medsingha Dist. Osmanabad. adm.74.16 Sq.Mtrs.	Demand Notice date - 06.10.2022 Rs. 5.83.941.00 + unapplied interest Rs. 1.97, 366.00 @12.15% p. a. at monthly rest from 06.10.2022 Total outstanding upto 06.10.2022 = Rs.7,81,307.00 Possession Date : 22.12.2022
	e : Solapur e : 18.01.2023	Authori	Chief Manager & sed officer, Solapur Zone

INDIA'S LEADING ENGINE BEARING COMPANY

MENON BEARINGS LTD.

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31.12.2022

			Consolidated					
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended
		31.12.2022	31.12.2021	30.09.2022	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2022	31.12.2022
			Un-Audited	l	Un-A	ıdited	Audited	Un-Audited
1.	Total Income from Operations	50 32.48	49 84.86	52 49.77	165 79.53	145 86,92	198 00.38	50 32,48
2.	Net Profit for the period (before Tax,							
	Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	10 31.41	7 10.68	9 15.16	31 15.54	23 29.92	32 35.14	10 31.41
3.	Net Profit for the period before Tax (after							
	Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	10 31.41	7 10.68	9 15.16	31 15.54	23 29.92	32 35.14	10 31.41
ŧ.	Net Profit for the period after Tax (after							
	Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	7 75.00	5 30.39	6 89.73	23 41.91	17 75.39	24 53.38	7 75.00
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period							
	after Tax	7 70.52	5 12.60	6 93.00	23 32.43	17 65.64	24 47.44	7 70.52
6.	Equity Share Capital	5 60.40	5 60.40	5 60.40	5 60.40	5 60.40	5 60.40	5 60.40
7.	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve) as							
	shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the							
	previous year	-	-	-	-	-	106 35.33	-
8.	Earnings Per Share (of ₹. 1/- each) Basic &							
	Diluted:	1.38	0.95	1.23	4.18	3.17	4.38	1.38

- The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their the Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out Limited Review of the same.
- The wholly owned subsidiary of the Company i.e. Menon Brakes Private Limited was incorporated on 12.12.2022 and commercial production is yet to start, previous periods figures are not applicable.
- to start, previous periods figures are not applicable.

 3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchanges: to, www.besindia.com and on the website of the Company i.e. www.nenonbearings.in.

FOR MENON BEARINGS LTD.

Sd/-NITIN MENON Executive Chairman DIN: 00692754

CIN: L29130PN1991PLC062352 Ragd. Office: G-1,MIDC,Gokul Shirgaon,Kolhapur-416234
Ph.:91-231-2672279/533/487,Fax: 91-231-2672278, E-mail: admin@menonbearings.in,Website: www.menc s.in, Website: www.menonbearings.ir

CRITICAL ALUMINIUM PARTS

KOGTA FINANCIAL (INDIA) LIMITED

CIN No. U67120RJ1996PLC011406 Registered Office: Kogta Financial (India) Limited Gopalbari, Near Ajmer Pulia, Opp. Metro Pillar No. 143, Jaipur - 302001, Rajasthan, Ir

borrower/co-borrower/ Mortgagors/Guarantor	
0000042623	1
Ajay Ramesh Salunke S/o Ramesh	ı
Baburao Salunke (Applicant)	R
Rani Ajay Salunke W/o Ajay Ramesh	T
Salunke (Co-Applicant)	Ε
Surekha Ramesh Salunkhe W/o Ramesh	ı
Baburao Salunkhe (Co-Applicant)	F
Ramesh Baburao Salunke S/o Baburao	L
Bhausaheb Salunke (Co-Applicant)	E
Yogesh Janardan Khamkar S/o Janardan	E
Sahadu Khamkar (Guarantor)	E

ogta Financial (India) Limited: Office no. F 1st Floor, The Metropol Building, Next to Inox Theatre, Bundgarden Road, Pune, Maharashtra-411001 Landmark – Behind HSBC Bank Email ID: pandurang.kakade@kogta.in

24-February-2023 From 11:00 AM to 05: PM Last Date of Bid Submission 23-February-2023 Upto 05:00 PM

Inspection Date bruary 2023 11:00 AM to 5:00 PM

- 2. The particulans on occurrence assays on missalement or omission in this proclamation.

 3. This secured sast will not be sold below the reserve prior.

 3. This secured asset will not be sold below the reserve prior.

 4. The action last will be held on the given time and at Kogta Financial (India) Limited: Office no. F1, 1st Floor, The Metropol Building, Next to Inox Theatre, Bundgarden Road, Plum

 5. The bidders are also advised to po through the detailed terms and conditions as mentioned in this Proclamation of Sale (POS) for AUCTION sale before submitting their bids and taking pa

 1. The bidders are also advised to po through the detailed terms and conditions as mentioned in this Proclamation of Sale (POS) for AUCTION sale before submitting their bids and taking pa

 1. The bidders are also advised to po through the detailed terms and conditions.

 The bidders are also advised to pot through the detailed terms and conditions.

 The bidders are also advised to post trough the detailed terms and conditions.

 The bidders are also advised to post trough the detailed terms and conditions.

 The bidders are also advised to post trough the detailed terms and conditions.

 The bidders are also advised to post trough the detailed terms and conditions.

 The bidders are also advised to post trough the detailed terms and conditions.

 The bidders are also advised to place the detailed terms and conditions.

 The process are advised to the process and the place of the detailed terms and conditions.

 The process are advised to the process are advised to the process and the process are advised to the process are advised to the process and the proces

ਦੇਂਟ੍ਰਰ ਕੇਂਡ ਗੱਲ ਵੱਡਿੰਗ ਦੇਂਟ੍ਰਰ ਕੇਂਡ ਗੱਲ ਵੱਡਿੰਗ Central Bank of India SALE CLIM E-ALICATION IV-A (See proviso to rule 3 (C

"APPENDIX-IV-A [See proviso to rule 8 (0)]

SALE CUM E-AUCTION NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES

mmovable Assets under the Securifization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Sec

SALE COME EXECUTES

SALE COME EXPORTED A CONTROL OF SALE COME EXPORTED AND A CONTROL OF SALE AND A CONTROL OF

Mr. Shoalb Shabbeer Bagvan Borrower, Mr. Fajana Shabbir Bagvan Guarantor R. 4.73.218.00 [Open Plot Situated At Samarth Nagar, Jeur and Interest from Situated At Samarth Nagar, Jeur And Askabit of Famil, Gath 50/982/Pet No Rs. 78.70.00 Rs. 7.870- Ganesh Boke Ra.78.7001 Rs. 7.870- Ra.78.7001 Rs. 7.870- Ra.78.7001 Not Known to Bank 3.11.0.2020 Assamath Soles 7.704.463.35.62.1 Not Known to Bank Not Known to Bank	Guarantors / Mortgagors	outstanding	Description of Property	EMD	Other Encumbrances	Date of Visit & Contact person details
	Borrower , Mr.Farjana Shabbir Bagvan	and Interest from	Road,akkalkot Gramin, Gat No 909/2 Plot No 57, Tal Akkalkot Solapur Pin Code-413216		Rs.7,870/-	Ganesh Boke

www.cemranamorinous.co.in.

Identifying on wheeling https://msteecommers.com/auctionhome/libapi/index.jsp and upload KYC documents and after verification of KYC document
by the service provider. EMID to be deposted in Global EMID walled through NEF-Trivansier (after generation for Challan from
https://msteecommers.com/auctionhome/libapi/index_streng
For further details contact Cantral Bank of India, (1) Mr. Satish Kumar, Authorized Officer, Regional Office, Solapur Mobile No. 9893460550, (2) Ganesh Bok
Mobile No.799347918

The Terms & conditions shall be strictly as per the provisions of the security interest Rules (Enforcement) Rules, 2002.

STATUTORY 15 DAYS SALE NOTICES UNDER RULE 8(6)/RULE 9(1) OF SECURITY INTEREST (ENFORCEMENT) RULES 2002 FOR PROPERTIES

SHRIRAM SHRIRAM City

Shriram Finance Limited

Head Office: Level-3, Wockhardt Towers, East Wing C-2 Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai 400 051; Tel: 022 4241 0400, 022 4660 3100; Website: http://www.shriramfinance.in Registered Offic: Sri Towers, Plot No.14A, South Phase Industrial Estate, Guindy, Chennal 600 032 Branch Office: 4th Floor, Vikram Nandadeep Apartment, Opp. Patrakar Nagar, Senapati Bapat Road, Pune 411 1016

APPENDIX-IV-A [SEE PROVISION TO RULE 8(6)] SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES

It is informed that "SHRIRAM CITY UNION FINANCE LIMITED" has been amalgamated with "SHRIRAM TRANSPORT FINANCE LIMITED" as per order of NCLT, Chennai. Subsequently the name of "SHRIRAM TRANSPORT FINANCE LIMITED" was changed as "SHRIRAM FINANCE LIMITED" with effect from 30.11.2022 vide Certificate of Incorporation pursuant to change of name dated 30-11-2022.

Exaction Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with provision to Rule 8(6) of the Security Interest Enforcement Rules, 2002.

Notice is hereby given to public in general and in particular to the Borrower/s and Guarantor/s that the below described immovable properties mortgaged/ charged to the Shriram Finance Limited (Earlier known as Shriram City Union Finance Limited). The physical possession of which have been taken by the Authorized Officer of Shriram Finance Limited, will be sold on "As is where is," As is what is", and "Whatever there is" basis in e-auction on 27/02/2023 between 11 AM to 1 PM for recovery of the balance due to the Shriram Finance Limited from the Borrower/s and Guarantor/s, as mentioned in the table. Details of the Borrower/s and Guarantor/s, amount due, short description of the immovable property and encumbrances known thereon, possession type, reserve price

and earnest money depos	and earnest money deposit and increment are also given as:										
Name of Borrowers/ Co-Borrowers/ Guarantors/Mortgagers	Date & Amount of 13(2) Demand Notice	Description of Property	Reserve Price (Rs.) & Bid Increment	Earnest Money Deposit Details (EMD) Details.	Date & Time of Auction						
(1) M/s. Sai Senhadeep Pathalogy Laboratory through its partner Mrs. Jyotsna Rajeeev Rane, (2) Mrs. Jyotsna Rajeeev Rane (3), Mr. Rajeev Shantaram Rane	Rs. 32,14,813/- (Rupees Thirty Two Lakhs Fourteen Thousand Eight Hundred and Thirteen Only) as on 09/07/2021 under Loan agreement No.	immovable property bearing Flat No. 501, on Fifth Floor, Wing-A, admeasruing area about 642 square feet 59.67 square meter along with terrace area admeasuring 80	Rs. 50,98,200/- (Rupees Fifty Lakhs Ninety Eight Thousand and Two Hundred Only) Bid Increment : Rs. 50,000/- and in such multiples	EMD amount to be deposited by way of RTGS/ NEFT to the account details mentioned herein below: BANK NAME- AXIS BANK LIMITED BRANCH- DR.	27th Feb. 2023 Time: 11.00 AM To	Customer Care- 022 – 40081572 Mr. Nitin N. 86000 01418 Sameer Sayyed					
(4) Mr. Ajit Mahadev Khandekar Date of Possession & Possession Type 22/12/2022 Physical Possession Encumbrances known	CDPDCTF1710050 010 together with further interest at the contractual rate together with incidental expenses, cost, charges, Demand Notice	i.e. 67.11 square meters (as per Index-II) in the building known as SILVER OAK and society named as SILVER OAK A & B Wing Co. Op. Housing Society Limited, constructed on Survey No.	Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) (Rs.) Rs. 5,09,820/- (Rupees Five Lakhs Nine Thousand Eight Hundred and Twenty Only) Last Date of submission EMD: 24/02/2023	RADHAKRISHNAN SALAI, MYLAPORE, CHENNAI - 600004 BANK ACCOUNT NO - Current Account No . 006010200067449 LFSC CODE-		AKRISHNAN 01.00 9 MYLAPORE, PM AI-600004 ACCOUNT Current unt No	99233 63538 Property Inspection Date 20/02/2023 Time 1 PM to 4 PM				
Not Known	Date: 03/08/2021	183A, Hissa No. 1 situated at mouie Ravet, Pune Dist, Pune	Time 10 AM to 4 PM	UTIB0000006							

STATUTARY 30 DAYS NOTICE UNDER RULE 8 (6) OF THE SECURITY INTEREST (ENFORCEMENT) RULES, 2002

The borrower/mortgagors/guarantors are hereby notified to pay the sum as mentioned above along with up to dated interest and ancillary expenses bet the date of e-auction i.e. 27/02/2023, failing which the property will be auctioned/sold and balance dues, if any, will be recovered with interest and cost.

The Authorised Officer reserves the right to reject any or all bids without furnishing any further reasons. The online auction will be conducted on website (https://www.disposalhub.com) of our auction agency NEXXEN SOLUTION PVT. LTD. and for the place of Tender Submission for obtaining the bid form. Tender open & Auticin. places visit whe website https://www.disposalhub.com and for deball erms and conditions of the sale please refer to the link http://www.shriramcity.in/borrower provided in the Shriram City Union Finance Limited website.

Place : Pune Date : 20-01-2023

Shriram Finance Limited

SHRIR & M

SHRIRAM HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED

ead Office: Level -3, Wockhardt Towers, East Wing C-2 Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (Eas Mumbai 400 051; Tel: 022 4241 0400, 022 4060 3100; Website: http://www.shriramhousing.in HOUSING FINANCE
Mumbat 400 051; Tel: 022 4241 0400, 022 4060 3100; Website: http://www.shriramhousing.in
HOUSING FINANCE
Bigistered 0ff: office No. 133, Angappa Naicken Steet, Chennai-600 001; Branch 6: Off. No. 303,
3RD Floor, Mantri Vertex [Condominium, Opp. Nirmitee Furniture, Law College Road, Pune - 411 004

APPENDIX-IV-A [SEE PROVISION TO RULE 8(6)] SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES

E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets under the Security Interest Act, 2002 read with provision to Rule 8 (6) of the Security Interest Act, 2002 read with provision to Rule 8 (6) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002.

Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower/s, Nordgagor/s and Guarantor/s that the below described immovable properties mortgaged/ charged to the Shriram Housing Finance Limited and the Physical possession of which have been taken by the Authorized Officer of Shriram Housing Finance Limited (SHFL) Secured Creditor, will be sold on "As is where is", "As is what is" and "Whatever there is" basis in an auction scheduled on 23.02.2023 between 12.00 p.m. to 01.00 p.m. as per the briefs particular given herein under for recovery of balance due to the Shriram Housing Finance Limited from the Borrower(s) /Guarantor(s) and Mortgagor(s), as mentioned in the table. Details of Borrower(s) /Guarantor(s) and Mortgagor(s), amount due, Short Description of the Immovable property and encumbrances known thereon (if any), possession type, reserve price and earnest money deposit & bid increment details are also given as under

Name of Borrowers/ Co-Borrowers/ Guarantors/Mortgagers	Date & Amount of 13(2) Demand Notice	Description of Property	Reserve Price (Rs.) & Bid Increment	Earnest Money Deposit Details (EMD) Details.	Date & Time of Auction	Contact Person and Inspection date
1. MR. PRAKASH JAGDISH BEDSA	Demand Notice	All that Piece and Parcel of	Rs. 65,04,000/-	EMD amount to	23rd	Ritesh Gupta
2. MR. PRAVIN JAGDISH BEDSA	Date:	the immovable property	Rupees Sixty Five	be deposited by	Feb.	9765427186
3. MRS. KHUSHBUBEN PRAKASH	16.06.2022	bearing Flat No. 902,	Lakh and Four	way of RTGS/	2023	
BEDSA		admeasuring area about	Thousand Only	NEFT to the		Sunil Manekar
4. MRS. SUNITA PRAVIN BEDSA	Rs.	602.00 Sq. Ft., i.e. 55.93 Sq.	Bid Increment:	account details	Time:	8999344897
All R/o at: FLAT NO. 902, 9TH	72,78,059/-	Mt. (Carpet) on 09th Floor,	Bs.10.000/- and in	mentioned	12.00	
FLOOR, AQURA PARADISE, FINAL	(Rupees Seventy	In the Building no. 2 in the	such multiples	herein below:	p.m.	Nilesh Nigade
PLOT NO. 336/1 PART 3, CTS NO. 853. OPPOSITE PANDAV NAGAR	Two Lakh	project known as "AQURA		BANK NAME-	to	9850951522
POLICE STATION. HANUMAN NAGAR.	Seventy Eight	PARADISE" constructed on		AXIS BANK	01.00	
OFF. S. B. ROAD, SHIVAJI NAGAR.	Thousand and	the land bearing Final Plot	Earnest Money	LIMITED	p.m.	Property
PUNE, DISTT. PUNE,	Fifty Nine Only)	no. 336/1/1 and 336/1/2 out	Deposit (EMD) (Rs.)	BRANCH-		Inspection Date
MAHARASHTRA – 411016	under Loan	of Survey No. 336/1,	Rs. 6.50.400/-	BANDRA KURLA		02.02.2023 &
AND ALSO AT: FLAT NO. A-102,	reference No.	correspondence CTS No.	(Rupees Six Lakh	COMPLEX.		09.02.2023
GURUKRUPA ASTTER, SURVEY NO.	SHLHPUNE0000	953 Situated at Shivaji	Fifty Thousand	MUMBAI		
56/6/8/9/11, NAGAR ROAD,	594 as on	Nagar, Tal. Haveli, Distt.	Four Hundred Only	BANK ACCOUNT		Time 12.00 p.m
WADGAON SHERI, BEHIND BOLLYWOOD THEATER, PUNE, TQ.	15/06/2022 with	Pune. Maharashtra -	Last date for	NO- Current		to 3.00 p.m.
HAVELI, DISTT. PUNE,	further interest	411016 and which is	submission of	Account No.		
MAHARASHTRA – 411014	at the	bounded as under:	EMD: 22nd	911020013220		
LAN: SHLHPUNH0000594	contractual rate,	EAST: Entrance Passage ,	February, 2023	315		
Date of Possession & Possession Type	within 60 days	WEST: Adi. Property.	Time 10.00 a.m.	IFSC CODE-		
23-12-2022- Physical Possession	from the date of	NORTH: Slum Area.	to 05.00 p.m	UTIB0000230		
Encumbrances known Not Known	receipt of the	SOUTH: Adi, Flat No. 901.	10 00:00 p	01100000200		
The Authorized Officer reserves the	said notice.					

ne Authorised Officer reserves the right to reject any or all bids without furnishing any further reasons. For details related to the auction to conditions and for the place of Tender Submission / for obtaining the bid form / Tender open & Auction process, Please visit the website, please website of Shriram Housing Finance Limited at website address - https://shriramhousing.in/e-auction-Residential provided in the Shriram Finance Limited website.

The online author will be conducted on website: https://www.bankeauctions.com of our auction agency C1 India Pvt. Ltd., Address: - Plot No. 68, 3rd Floo Sector-44, Gurugram-122003, Haryana, For any assistance, You may write email to on Email di-Inge-India, com, support@bankeauctions.com NRP. Please note hat the secured cerdion is oping to issue the sale notice to all the Borrower(s) (Joarantor(s) Mortgagn(s) by Speciater do st Courier. In case the same is not received by any of the parties, then this publication of sale notice may be treated as a substituted mode of service.

STATUTORY 30 DAYS SALE NOTICE UNDER RULE 8 (6) OF THE SARFAESI ACT. 2002

••••

The borrower/mortgagors/ guarantors are hereby notified to pay the sum as mentioned above along with up to dated interest and ancillary expenses be the date of e-Auction, i.e. 23.02.2023, failing which the property will be auctioned/sold and balance dues, if any, will be recovered with interest and cost Sd/- Authorised Officer Date : 20-01-2023 Shriram Housing Finance Limited

....



शिवतिर्थावरील छत्रपती शिवाजी महाराज यांच्या पुतळ्याचे अनावरण ग्वाल्हेरच्या राजमाता विजयाराजे शिंदे यांच्या हस्ते १९६७ झाले होते. तब्बल ५५ वर्षांपूर्वीच्या या आठवर्णीना उजाळा देत शिंदे यांनी शिवतिर्धास अभिवादन करण्याची मिळाल्याचा अभिमान व्यक्त केला. त्यांनी शिवतिर्थाची पाहणी करून शिल्पकलेचे कौतुकही , केले. यावेळी आमदार प्रकाश आवाडे. पाजी आमदार सुरेश हाळवणकर, आ. गोपीचंद गडळकर, तानाजी पोवार, शहाजी भोसले, अनिल डाळ्या, माजी नगराध्यक्षा अलका स्वामी, सुनील नहाजन, धोंडिसम जावळे, अजित जाधव, नरसिंह पारीक, रीपक पाटील यांच्यासह

ा. आबिटकर पातळीवरील प्रलंबित प्रश्न.

भाजपचे पदाधिकारी, महिला

कार्यकर्ते उपस्थित होते.

प्रस्ताव यासह कामकाजातील अडचणींबाबत सोमवारी (दि.२३) बैठक आयोजित केली आहे. शासकीय विश्रामगृहावर दुपारी चार वाजता होणाऱ्या या बैठकीला जिल्हा उपनिबंधकांसह सर्व तालुक्यांचे सहायक निबंधक उपस्थित राहणार असल्याचे आमदार प्रकाश आबिटकर यांनी सांगितले. जिल्ह्यातील सर्व पतसंस्था चेअरमन, चालक व पदाधिकारी यांनी या बैठकीस उपस्थित राहावे, असे आवाहन त्यांनी केले आहे.

वेळेत व इ. म. पा. नोटीस बोडावर तसच http:mahatenders.gov.in या

ाराष्ट्र राज्य दंत ञ्चात येईल. मिष, विनवणी इंतवैद्य यांच्या

परिषद, मुंबई

कोंक

गटार्त

माफ

अंतर्गत

अग्रिम

कोविह

वि.२३

१) सो

नि.ठा

किंमती

अञ्चा व खोणीव देणेत ये

जि.ठा

विंगमती ताबा रि

₹,8,8

रक्कम

आहे. त

शेवटच

[800

3] 20

अर्जदार

रवकम अर्जदार

मान्यता

सदर नि

२७१२

लागु सह

कोल्हापूर, शुक्रवार, २० जानेवारी २०२३





LEADING ENGINE BEARING COMPANY



MENON BEARINGS LTD.

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31.12.2022

		Standalone						Consolidated
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended
		31.12.2022	31.12.2021	30.09.2022	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.03:2022	31.12.2022
			Un-Audited	1	Un-Audited		Audited	Un-Audited
1. 2.	Total Income from Operations Net Profit for the period (before Tax,	50 32.48	49 84.86	52 49.77	165 79.53	145 86.92	198 00.38	50 32.48
3.	Exceptional and Extraordinary Items) Net Profit for the period before Tax (after	10 31.41	7 10.68	9 15.16	31 15.54	23 29.92	32 35.14	10 31,41
4.	Exceptional and Extraordinary Items) Net Profit for the period after Tax (after	10 31.41	7 10.68	9 15.16	31 15.54	23 29.92	32 35.14	10 31.41
5.	Exceptional and Extraordinary Items) Total Comprehensive Income for the period	7,75.00	5 30.39	6 89.73	23 41.91	17 75.39	24 53.38	7 75,00
	after Tax	7 70.52	5 12.60	6 93.00	23 32.43	17 65.64	24 47.44	7 70.52
6.	Equity Share Capital	5 60.40	5 60.40	5 60.40	5 60.40	5 60.40	5 60.40	5 60.40 .
7.	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the							
8.	previous year Earnings Per Share (of ₹. 1/- each) Basic &	TOTAL VIII					106 35.33	
	Diluted:	1.38	0.95	1.23	- 4.18	3.17	4.38	1.38

Place: Kolhapur

Date: 19.01.2023

- The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 19.01.2023 and the Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out Limited Review of the same.
- The wholly owned subsidiary of the Company i.e. Menon Brakes Private Limited was incorporated on 12.12.2022 and commercial production is yet to start, previous periods figures are not applicable.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchanges i.e. www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com and on the website of the Company i.e. www.menonbearings.in.

FOR MENON BEARINGS LTD. Sd/-

NITIN MENON DIN: 00692754

CIN: L28130PN1991PLC062352 Regd. Office: G-1, MIDC, Gokul Shirgaon, Kolhapur-416234

Ph.: 91-231-2672279/533/487, Fax: 91-231-2672278, E-mail: admin@menonbearings in, Website: www.menonbearings.in

CRITICAL ALUMINIUM PARTS







CPR